Installation Manual
Product Code Description Amp Voltage Size
SIS-20-4P-SM IP65 20A 4 Pole AC Rotary Alternating Current Small Isolator 20A 415v 100 x 125mm
SIS-32-4P-SM IP65 32A 4 Pole AC Rotary Alternating Current Small Isolator 32A 415v 100 x 125mm
SIS-40-4P-SM IP65 40A 4 Pole AC Rotary Alternating Current Small Isolator 40A 415v 100 x 125mm
SIS-20-4P-LA IP65 20A 4 Pole AC Rotary Alternating Current Large Isolator 20A 415v 115 x 173mm
SIS-32-4P-LA IP65 32A 4 Pole AC Rotary Alternating Current Large Isolator 32A 415v 115 x 173mm
SIS-40-4P-LA IP65 40A 4 Pole AC Rotary Alternating Current Large Isolator 40A 415v 115 x 173mm
SIS-63-4P IP65 63A 4 Pole AC Rotary Alternating Current Large Isolator 63A 415v 115 x 173mm
SIS-80-4P IP65 80A 4 Pole AC Rotary Alternating Current Large Isolator 80A 415v 156 x 273mm
SIS-125-4P IP65 125A 4 Pole AC Rotary Alternating Current Large Isolator 125A 415v 156 x 273mm
SIS-25-4P-DC IP65 25A 4 Pole DC Rotary Direct Current Isolator 25A 1000v 115 x 173mm
SIS-40-4P-DC IP65 32A 4 Pole DC Rotary Direct Current Isolator 40A 1000v 115 x 173mm
This product must be installed by a Qualified Electrician in order to comply with current IEE wiring regulations and
local building control.
DESCRIPTION
The 4 Poles Rotary Isolator is mainly used for AC 50Hz, rated working voltage below 440V, and rated current up to 125A